Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
Version
01.00

   (network analyzers, for example, combine both types of equipment in one).
Version 01.00, June 2004 EMI Test Receiver R&S ESCI 9
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
EMI Test Receiver 9 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®ESCI 1166.5950.03
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, service manual
Options
Order designation Type Order No.
Rugged Case with Carrying Handle R&S®FSP-B1 1129.7998.02
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FSP-B4 1129.6740.02
TV Trigger/RF Power Trigger R&S®FSP-B6 1129.8594.02
Internal Tracking Generator, I/Q Modulator R&S®FSP-B9 1129.6991.02
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.02
LAN Interface 100BT R&S®FSP-B16 1129.8042.03
Expanded Environmental Specifications R&S®ESCI-B20 1155.1606.09
DC Power Supply R&S®FSP-B30 1155.1158.02
Battery Pack R&S®FSP-B31 1155.1258.02
Spare Battery Pack R&S®FSP-B32 1155.1506.02
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde&Schwarz GmbH&Co. KG · Trade names are trademarks of the owners · Printed in Germany (Bi we)